periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza
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categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
29-11-2024
03-12-2024
315/2024

PLAN ESPECIAL DE PAGO POR DEUDA DE PAVIMENTO- SRA. MARTA
SUSANA RAMIREZ-

HACIENDA
Promulgada

PLAN ESPECIAL DE PAGO POR DEUDA DE PAVIMENTO- SRA. MARTA
SUSANA RAMIREZ-



